
Chaska
Activity Bus A (62)

4:20 pm	 Pioneer Ridge Middle School		
4:30 pm	 Chanhassen High School		
4:41 pm	 Chaska Middle School WEST		
4:44 pm	 Ravoux Rd @ Ravoux Cir 	
4:47 pm	 1036 Yellow Brick Road		
4:48 pm	 Cooper’s Lot		
4:49 pm	 5th St W @ City Hall Plaza		
4:50 pm	 St. John’s Luthern School		
4:52 pm	 Stoughton Ave @ Boldt St		
4:55 pm	 Stoughton Ave @ Riverview Rd	
4:56 pm	 Riverview Terrace Bus Shelter		
5:01 pm	 Bluff Creek Dr @ Hesse Farm Rd

Chanhassen
Activity Bus B (13)

4:20 pm	 Middle School Bus Loop		
4:30 pm	 Chanhassen High School		
4:40 pm	 Pioneer Tr @ Homestead Ln		
4:42 pm	 Great Plains Blvd @ Kiowa Tr		
4:45 pm	 Lake Susan Dr & Chanhassen Hills Dr	
4:47 pm	 HWY 101 @ 86th St W		
4:50 pm	 Laredo Dr @ 76th St W		
4:51 pm	 Santa Vera Dr @ Kerber Blvd		
4:52 pm	 Kerber Blvd @ Saddlebrook Curv	
4:53 pm	 Kerber Blvd @ Bighorn Dr		
4:54 pm	 Kerber Blvd @ Chaparral Ln		
4:55 pm	 Powers Blvd @ Utica Ln		
4:57 pm	 Powers Blvd @ Lake Dr W		
4:58 pm	 Powers Blvd @ Lake Susan Hills Dr
4:59 pm	 Lyman Blvd @ Sunset Tr

Chaska/Carver
Activity Bus D (43)

4:28 pm	 Chaska High School (purple doors)
4:30 pm	 Chanhassen High School		
4:35 pm	 Village Rd @ Center Green Circle	
4:37 pm	 Hundertmark Rd	 @ Bavaria Rd	
4:38 pm	 Hundertmark Rd @ Eitel Rd		
4:40 pm	 Hundertmark Rd @ Clover Ridge Access
4:42 pm	 Shelter at Clover Ridge Drive @ Traditions
4:49 pm	 County Rd 140 @ Jonathan Carver Pkwy
4:56 pm	 Broadway St N @ 4th St E		
4:59 pm	 6th St W @ Kirche Hill Dr		
5:01 pm	 Jonathan Crvr Pkwy @ Carver Bluffs Pkwy
5:03 pm	 County Rd 40 @ Halsey Ave		
5:07 pm	 East Union Elementary		
5:11 pm	 County Rd 43 @ Dahlgren Rd
5:20 pm	 HWY 212 @ Laurie Ln	

Chanhassen/Victoria
Activity Bus C (21)

4:30 pm	 Chanhassen High School		
4:33 pm	 Audubon Rd @ Bluff Creek Blvd 
4:44 pm	 Audubon Rd @ Osprey Ln		
4:45 pm	 Audubon Rd @ Lake Drive W		
4:50 pm	 Stone Creek Dr @ Boulder Rd E		
4:51 pm	 Stone Creek Dr @ Boulder Rd W		
4:54 pm	 Bluff Creek Bus Zone		
5:02 pm	 Bavaria Rd @ 78th St W		
5:04 pm	 Bavaria Rd @ Applewood Cir		
5:05 pm	 Kochia Ln @ Victoria Com Cnt North Lot
5:07 pm	 Bavaria Rd @ Bavarian Shores		
5:08 pm	 Bavaria Rd @ Adrian Dr		
5:09 pm	 Bavaria Rd @ Bavaria Hills Trl

Activity Bus
Monday-Thursday

This bus is offered to students registered for an after school program or who stay after school for an approved reason  
by a teacher or staff member. Take the Activity Bus at your school activity location to Chanhassen High School.

 At 4:30 all buses disperse from CHNHS to various neighborhoods.

Positive Connections Bus Co: 952.361.0899

www.ce4all.org


